US BD Customer Event 2014 Invitation

2014 First Solar Customer Event

First Solar personally invites you to join us November 10-13, 2014 in Scottsdale, Arizona for our US Customer Event. As the world's largest vertically integrated solar company, First Solar plays a critical role in the development, execution and sale of utility-scale solar power plants, including several of the world's largest projects under construction.

This event will blend interesting speaker topics and open-discussion panels on hot industry topics with useful networking opportunities at one of Arizona's premier golf resorts.

Schedule of Events:

November 10, 2014: Welcome Dinner

November 11, 2014: Conference Sessions

Keynote Dinner

November 12, 2014: Golf Event at Troon North Golf Club

Desert Jeep Tour

Lunch Reception and Golf Awards

Location: Four Seasons Resort Scottsdale at Troon North

10600 E. Crescent Moon Dr.

Scottsdale, AZ 85262

This is an invitation-only conference. Please contact us if you would like to bring associates or send a delegate.

The preliminary agenda will be available soon. In the interim, please let us know if there are topics that you would like to see covered and we will do our best to accommodate them.

We look forward to seeing you in Scottsdale.

Tim Rebhorn

First Solar SVP - Business Development Americas

Book your hotel room now!

Nestled into the foothills of Pinnacle Peak amid towering, multi-armed saguaro cacti is the secluded Four Seasons Resort in Scottsdale, Arizona waiting to immerse its guests in the desert magic. To book your stay, call (480) 515-5700 and reference First Solar Customer Event 2014 to receive an exclusive group discount rate. Rooms must be reserved by October 10th.